
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
4 

26 
18 
94 
41 
12 
29 

121 
5 

112 
69 
10 
44 
16 
8 

22 

Class 
Trio 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Duo 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

First Name 
3K by ALTEBRA - 
Team DBZ - 
Team Quad des Flandres - 
Team Niktamhair - 
Collette - 
QM Racing - 
Avantures quad racing - 
BD Racing Team - 
DF Moto - 
AM RACING - 
FRED RACING - 
Milwaukee - 
TMB - 
Les braconniers - 
Girls power - 
KSE - 

Best Tm 
2:44.094 
2:49.232 
2:53.267 
2:54.157 
2:54.533 
2:55.266 
2:55.270 
2:55.726 
2:57.731 
2:57.731 
3:04.777 
3:07.275 
3:07.996 
3:08.134 
3:21.784 
4:31.383 

In Lap 
7 
8 
9 

10 
3 

10 
7 
5 
5 

12 
7 
6 
4 
7 
5 
1 

Gap 

5.138 
4.035 
0.890 
0.376 
0.733 
0.004 
0.456 
2.005 

7.046 
2.498 
0.721 
0.138 

13.650 
1:09.599 

Diff 

5.138 
9.173 

10.063 
10.439 
11.172 
11.176 
11.632 
13.637 
13.637 
20.683 
23.181 
23.902 
24.040 
37.690 

1:47.289 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21-06-25 18:35:55 
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Rasi Quad  
Quads 

Essais qualifs 

Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:30:00 

Matagne la Petite 0,000 km 

21-06-25 17:30 


